
Women's Gymnastics Meet Results
vs. Winona State Univ.

Host: UW­Oshkosh
Date: February 6, 2015
Location: Kolf Sports Center ­ Oshkosh, Wis.
Venue: Home Meet
Attendance: 256
Contents: Event Results Team Results
  Vault Team Standing
  Uneven Parallel Bars UW­Oshkosh
  Balance Beam Winona State Univ.
  Floor Exercise Judge List
 

Team Standing  (Top)
Place  Team Score 
1  UW­Oshkosh 184.150 
2  Winona State Univ. 183.975 

 

UW­Oshkosh  (Top)
Head Coach:  Lauren Karnitz

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Barbara Bass     9.150    
 Leane Blais   9.075 9.175    
 Nicole deRoode 8.900     8.750  
 Tabitha Dorshorst     9.100    
 Taylor Ennocenti 9.000     9.425  
 Courtney Howard   9.100      
 Elizabeth Kiel   9.275 8.850    
 Valene Knutson       8.375  
 Amanda McBrayer 9.325 8.750 9.250    
 Kimberly Robertson 9.375     9.175  
 Kasandra Stamopoulos 8.825 9.250      
 Danielle Turner       9.600  
 Krystal Walker 9.275 9.175 9.275 9.500 37.225
 Team Totals 45.875  45.875  45.950  46.450  184.150
 

Winona State Univ.  (Top)
Head Coach:  Beckie Rolbiecki

 Gymnast Vault  Bars  Beam  Floor  AllArr 
 Katie Carling   9.425 9.225    
 Olivia Cattelino   9.250      
 Jade Donaldson 9.450 8.400 8.925 9.475 36.250
 Jessica Gabriel       9.350  
 Emily Goldeman 8.500        
 Brooke Hiestand 9.200   8.950 9.600  
 Cassidy Kleven     9.050    
 Taylor Lewis 9.250        
 Veronica Peterson 9.050     9.175  
 Melanee Pfautz   8.725   9.200  
 Kathryn Pipp   9.500 9.050 9.125  
 Joanna Reale 9.000   8.025    
 Danielle Thenell   9.125      



 Team Totals 45.950  46.025  45.200  46.800  183.975
 

Vault Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Jade Donaldson  Winona State Univ. 9.450 
2  Kimberly Robertson  UW­Oshkosh 9.375 
3  Amanda McBrayer  UW­Oshkosh 9.325 
4  Krystal Walker  UW­Oshkosh 9.275 
5  Taylor Lewis  Winona State Univ. 9.250 
6  Brooke Hiestand  Winona State Univ. 9.200 
7  Veronica Peterson  Winona State Univ. 9.050 
8  Taylor Ennocenti  UW­Oshkosh 9.000 
8  Joanna Reale  Winona State Univ. 9.000 
10  Nicole deRoode  UW­Oshkosh 8.900 
11  Kasandra Stamopoulos  UW­Oshkosh 8.825 
12  Emily Goldeman  Winona State Univ. 8.500 

 

Uneven Parallel Bars Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Kathryn Pipp  Winona State Univ. 9.500 
2  Katie Carling  Winona State Univ. 9.425 
3  Elizabeth Kiel  UW­Oshkosh 9.275 
4  Kasandra Stamopoulos  UW­Oshkosh 9.250 
4  Olivia Cattelino  Winona State Univ. 9.250 
6  Krystal Walker  UW­Oshkosh 9.175 
7  Danielle Thenell  Winona State Univ. 9.125 
8  Courtney Howard  UW­Oshkosh 9.100 
9  Leane Blais  UW­Oshkosh 9.075 
10  Amanda McBrayer  UW­Oshkosh 8.750 
11  Melanee Pfautz  Winona State Univ. 8.725 
12  Jade Donaldson  Winona State Univ. 8.400 

 

Balance Beam Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Krystal Walker  UW­Oshkosh 9.275 
2  Amanda McBrayer  UW­Oshkosh 9.250 
3  Katie Carling  Winona State Univ. 9.225 
4  Leane Blais  UW­Oshkosh 9.175 
5  Barbara Bass  UW­Oshkosh 9.150 
6  Tabitha Dorshorst  UW­Oshkosh 9.100 
7  Cassidy Kleven  Winona State Univ. 9.050 
7  Kathryn Pipp  Winona State Univ. 9.050 
9  Brooke Hiestand  Winona State Univ. 8.950 
10  Jade Donaldson  Winona State Univ. 8.925 
11  Elizabeth Kiel  UW­Oshkosh 8.850 
12  Joanna Reale  Winona State Univ. 8.025 

 

Floor Exercise Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Danielle Turner  UW­Oshkosh 9.600 
1  Brooke Hiestand  Winona State Univ. 9.600 
3  Krystal Walker  UW­Oshkosh 9.500 
4  Jade Donaldson  Winona State Univ. 9.475 



4  Jade Donaldson  Winona State Univ. 9.475 
5  Taylor Ennocenti  UW­Oshkosh 9.425 
6  Jessica Gabriel  Winona State Univ. 9.350 
7  Melanee Pfautz  Winona State Univ. 9.200 
8  Kimberly Robertson  UW­Oshkosh 9.175 
8  Veronica Peterson  Winona State Univ. 9.175 
10  Kathryn Pipp  Winona State Univ. 9.125 
11  Nicole deRoode  UW­Oshkosh 8.750 
12  Valene Knutson  UW­Oshkosh 8.375 

 

All Around Results  (Top)
Place  Gymnast  Team Score 
1  Krystal Walker  UW­Oshkosh 37.225 
2  Jade Donaldson  Winona State Univ. 36.250 

 

Meet Judges  (Top)
 Event  Number  Name  Rating
 Vault  Judge 1  Gay­Anne Valkoun  National
   Judge 2  Laurelyn Harper  Level 10
 Bars  Judge 1  Kathryn Ferguson Connelly  National
   Judge 2  Jessica Ullstrup  Level 10
 Beam  Judge 1  Kathryn Ferguson Connelly  National
   Judge 2  Laurelyn Harper  Level 10
 Floor  Judge 1  Gay­Anne Valkoun  National
   Judge 2  Jessica Ullstrup  Level 10
 

 PLEASE NOTE: All scores are unofficial until verified at end of meet. For questions
regarding the meet results, please contact the host institution.
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